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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Golde n Be a rs * 115.000 27.700 29.175 29.225 28.900

6T8 2 2

1145 S am antha  Corpuz-Giron 9.375 9.625 9.6509.800

1043 S ophie  Essner 9.225 9.5509.725

1150 S car le tt He 9.100 9.725

743 Ca le igh Gangopadhyay 9.825 9.7009.700

2 A me rica n * 114.725 28.225 28.650 29.125 28.725

9T2T 9T 3

606 Char li S he lton A llen 9.575 9.5259.925

809 Dam ar is  M edrano 9.475 9.525 9.6509.500

1005 Jos ie  Bha lla 9.175 9.550

910 Gabr ie la  W inton 9.575 9.5509.700

3 CGA * 114.600 27.875 29.250 28.475 29.000

57 1 14

926 Ange la  Ryoo 9.375 9.800

1119 S ophia  Ange l 9.250 9.575 9.6009.575

1120 Jade  Ow ens 9.250 9.8509.525

1018 Danie lle  Pe te rson 9.875 9.5509.375

4 Ele v a te * 114.575 27.225 29.050 29.250 29.050

421T 3 1

737 A lana  S ebastian 9.325 9.6509.750

635 Annie  Rooney 9.000 9.850 9.600

633 Ella  Re tke 8.900 9.750 9.8009.675

629 M aci M e lville 9.450 9.825

5 Tita ns * 114.475 28.375 28.525 28.500 29.075

2T1 13T 13

1179 M adison Gim be l 9.500 9.325 9.850

1076 M ia  Ditiangkin 9.450 9.550 9.350

773 Em m a Duley 9.425 9.650 9.6509.500

774 Audrey Pe rry 9.5759.650

6 A cce l * 114.375 27.575 28.975 28.750 29.075

2T10T 4T 7T

901 Lyla  S ipkova 9.375 9.625 9.775

802 M izu M ananquil 9 .100 9.675 9.7259.525

601 V io le t Kim 9.100 9.5759.600

602 Anya  Nandan 9.675 9.625
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7 Gy mtowne  SSF * 113.925 27.525 28.925 28.750 28.725

9T12T 6 7T

747 A la ina  M endoza 9.350 9.550 9.4759.550

848 Dylan Blackner 9.225 9.500

1052 M ia  M onte rrosa 8.950 9.825 9.7509.625

948 A r ie lle  M e jia -Lopez 9.550 9.575

8T A irborne * 113.675 28.225 28.975 28.250 28.225

23T2T 4T 19

1104 S am yuktha  Kum aran 9.525 9.650 9.5009.250

1003 M andy Zhang 9.350 9.425 9.5009.450

904 M a lia  Nishim oto 9.350 9.225

905 Pa ige  T ongsak 9.900 9.550

8T Rohne rt  Pa rk * 113.675 28.025 28.700 28.400 28.550

144 7T 17

967 Jada  Jackson 9.400 9.450

965 Ellie  Be rgeron 9.350 9.600 9.3509.350

668 O livia  Lopez 9.275 9.6009.375

669 Br ighton Lystra 9.650 9.6009.675

10 Sa n Ma te o * 113.450 27.425 27.950 28.825 29.250

114 24 5

769 S ona li S am bhu 9.250 9.250 9.600

770 A thena  S ew e ll 9 .200 9.8259.500

771 A r ia  S uveeracha im ontian 8.975 9.300 9.600

970 A lexis  Bila rde llo 9.400 9.8259.725

11 Empire  * 113.225 27.575 28.600 28.325 28.725

9T10T 11 18

836 Em erson Pe ttigrew 9.350 9.550 9.5509.350

1032 Gabi M acDona ld 9.125 9.650 9.550

837 Ka ile r  W arr ington 9.100 9.6259.500

940 Br iley Low e 9.400 9.475

12 A pe x * 113.175 27.525 28.650 28.575 28.425

1812T 9T 10T

914 T iffany Le 9.400 9.600

1009 Am y Gunasee lan 9.175 9.550 9.675

1110 A lexa  Joseph 8.950 9.525 9.4009.400

1011 S onia  M itrea 9.575 9.4259.500
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13 W EN * 113.075 27.975 28.050 28.450 28.600

136 21T 15

685 Nevaeh W a llace 9.350 9.475 9.3509.425

683 Breana  M endonca 9.350 9.6009.425

681 Pa ige  Bradley 9.275 9.225 9.600

780 T essa la  W entze l 9.350 9.650

14 Edge * 113.050 27.125 28.575 28.875 28.475

1623 12 4

726 M adison Ca tua r 9.425 9.500 9.575

1129 S abr ina  Dow ning 8.875 9.3509.600

728 Roah Lee 8.825 9.450 9.450

1025 Jada  R iley Ca ranto 9.625 9.5509.825

15 Pa c ific  W e st * 112.950 27.100 28.525 28.550 28.775

824 13T 12

963 Zarah Pra tt 9.175 9.575 9.4509.400

962 Chloe  La tham 9.050 9.475 9.7259.800

865 A taya  S kinner 8.875 9.475 9.600

1169 Aubrey Dean 9.350

16 V -Force  * 112.775 28.000 27.725 28.150 28.900

6T5 32T 23

977 Lilee  Benner 9.500 8.900

980 Addie  M oz 9.400 9.250 9.5509.525

778 Kata leya  M andujano 9.100 9.5759.350

979 F rancesca  Lofa ro 9.575 9.7759.275

17 Pe ninsula * 112.475 27.350 28.350 28.800 27.975

33T17T 17 6

964 Annabe lle  Hua 9.175 9.725 9.3259.800

762 Grace  M ana lo 9.175 9.450

1069 M a llin C ianci 9.000 9.000 9.2009.550

1170 M ia  Pe r ico los i 9.625 9.450

18 Thr iv e * 112.150 27.350 27.725 28.575 28.500

1517T 32T 10T

671 C la ra -M ar ie  W ildm on 9.400 9.350 9.4259.675

670 Le ia  Negranti 9.200 9.050 9.7509.575

772 S car le tt C ruza t 8.750 9.325 9.3259.325
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19 North Ba y * 111.900 27.225 28.375 27.975 28.325

2121T 16 28T

1065 Leah Dickinson 9.225 9.700 9.725

760 Darjhanae  S im m ons 9.000 9.350 9.2509.575

761 Lydia  W hite 9.000 9.3509.275

1168 Annabe l T he is 9.325 9.125

20 Ba y shore  Elite * 111.850 27.400 28.125 27.650 28.675

1215 20 34

1014 Avery Gardner 9.325 9.425 9.6259.525

917 A llie  Corey 9.150 9.475

1115 Ga l Ben A r i 8.925 9.525 9.5758.875

918 T essa  Em ery 9.175 9.250

21 Ma r in Elite * 111.800 27.325 28.250 28.225 28.000

3219 18 20

656 S adie  Gla re 9.175 9.375

756 Roxy Krantz 9.100 9.275 9.2009.025

1057 Hadley Ba lch 9.050 9.425 9.550

657 Zoey Gla re 9.550 9.4259.650

22 Dia blo * 111.725 26.975 28.400 27.975 28.375

2027 15 28T

821 T ate lyn Chun 9.125 9.350 9.5009.775

929 Gracie  Garrehy 9.125 9.550 9.5258.825

928 Gigi Faust 8.725

1021 S udiksha  Har i 9.500 9.3509.375

23 Inte rna t iona l * 111.350 27.600 28.700 26.825 28.225

23T9 7T 46

954 Elle  Hodge 9.375 9.400

1160 Lucy Gillen 9.275 9.550 9.5258.450

951 M aya  C r illy 8.950 9.550 9.3009.325

953 Ada ir  Ens low 9.600 9.050

24 Clov is * 111.125 27.375 27.725 28.175 27.850

39T16 32T 22

1125 Le ila  Ruiz 9.350 9.125

1019 V io le t Besm er 9.275 9.425 9.3259.400

621 Brooklyn S tokes 8.750 9.2759.500

1124 Be lla  Reynaud 9.175 9.2509.275
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25 By e rs  Cit rus  He ights * 111.100 27.075 27.925 28.050 28.050

29T25 25 26T

717 Nem ar i S ilva 9.175 9.1509.300

813 Gem m a Lopez 9.000 9.500 9.5009.500

812 M aya  Castaneda 8.900 8.850 9.4009.250

1118 M adison Proctor 9.575

26 LGE * 110.925 26.800 27.800 28.425 27.900

3730 29 16

857 A llie  A vlas 8.950 9.4009.450

1056 Eva  Phipps 8.925 9.150 9.4009.625

754 T ara  S chee l 8.925 9.050

957 He idi F ie rros 9.600 9.1009.350

27 CCGI * 110.775 26.875 27.725 28.200 27.975

33T28 32T 21

718 Laurynn Bornem ann 9.200 9.375 9.475

817 M a ia  Brooks 8.950 9.000 9.250

924 S ydney Nesm ith 8.725 9.2509.400

720 Ever ly S a rr 9.350 9.4759.325

28 Flip  2 It * 110.625 26.275 27.900 28.600 27.850

39T43T 26 9

840 Ke ira  Ham m i 8.850 9.3009.550

942 Be lla  Ca raculac 8.825 9.375 9.3259.525

943 De laney F lohr 8.600 9.150

1037 Kenda ll Ga lliano 9.375 9.2259.525

29 Ext re me * 110.400 26.750 28.050 27.675 27.925

35T31T 21T 33

838 Char lie  Erw in 9.100 9.4009.025

1034 Addison Garcia 8.900 9.425 9.325

741 Haze l Hovik 8.750 9.425 9.2009.300

941 Em ily M ay 9.200 9.350

30 A me rica n Sports  A cro * 110.300 26.500 27.850 28.100 27.850

39T38T 27 25

713 M ira  dePolo 8.975 9.300 9.375

1007 Liv P ie f 8.825 9.4009.475

913 Lucy Yors ton 8.700 9.025 9.250

710 O livia  Butte r fie ld 9.525 9.2009.250
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31T A ll Sta r * 110.250 26.525 27.400 28.050 28.275

2237 41 26T

604 Leah M orr ison 8.950 9.075 9.4259.725

603 Ha lle  Holte r 8.825 9.225 9.500

806 Natha lia  Gutie rrez 8.750 9.100 9.3508.800

708 Vanessa  T erre ll 9 .525

31T Top Flight * 110.250 27.300 27.775 27.300 27.875

3820 30 39

1077 Deborah W ang 9.225 9.475 9.1509.125

775 A r ia  Joshi 9.050 9.300 9.4509.225

875 Diya  S hah 9.025 9.000 9.2758.950

33 Roy a l * 110.225 26.425 28.150 27.600 28.050

29T40 19 35

1177 Ka ilani Co lem an 8.950 9.075

1074 Jules  Pe rez 8.750 9.175 9.3259.425

969 Va le r ia  F lores  Leon 8.725 9.650 9.2509.100

1073 Annette  M archini 9.325 9.475

34 Fre sno * 109.950 26.400 27.825 27.550 28.175

26T41 28 36T

1038 V ictor ia  V ive ros 9.100 9.600 9.4009.200

648 Em m a Cam pbe llHughes 8.700 9.250

945 M ila  F lores 8.600 9.225 9.400

944 Ashlynn Cor less 9.000 9.3759.100

35 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 109.825 26.625 27.475 27.550 28.175

26T36 39T 36T

1159 Akirah Pa rke r 9.350 9.650 9.4259.350

1158 Ca ia  Bonner-Papaz ian 8.700 8.725 9.5009.100

651 Zoiey Pr ice 8.575 9.100

949 Zadie  W hittow 9.100 9.250

36 Miy a gi * 109.775 26.275 27.225 27.875 28.400

1943T 43T 30

1063 Lillian Rutherford 8.850 8.925 9.300

758 Jada  C ruz 8.725 9.450

658 Izzy A llread 8.700 9.250 9.6259.050

659 Lola  Be rger 9.050 9.4759.375
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37 Sa nta  Cruz * 109.700 26.825 27.750 27.025 28.100

2829 31 41

1178 Gianna  Yee 9.275 9.650 9.3008.875

1075 S te lla  S anford 9.000 8.850 9.5008.775

973 Cam ila  M oreno 8.550 9.250 9.3009.375

38 Inv e rs ion Gy m * 109.650 26.750 28.025 26.950 27.925

35T31T 23 42T

856 Koko Cow en 8.975 9.250 9.350

751 Ha iley T urk 8.900 9.2008.850

752 Bronw yn Nicho ls -S hipley 8.875 9.450 9.3758.800

750 A lyssa  Ide ll 9 .325 9.300

39 W e st  V a lle y * 109.250 25.975 27.475 27.350 28.450

1747 39T 38

686 Zara  Br iski 8.700 9.300 9.3509.125

687 S ophia  Ram irez 8.650 9.125 9.625

884 Va lentina  F lores-S a iffe 8.625 9.325

782 S kyla r  Cha ffee 9.050 9.4758.900

40 NorCa l Elit e * 109.200 26.025 26.825 28.125 28.225

23T46 46 24

759 A llegra  Klinesteke r 8.875 8.925

661 Kolby Cam pbe ll 8 .675 9.025 9.5759.475

663 Em m a W a llace 8.475 8.875 9.3259.100

662 A lli Pe rkins 9.3259.550

41 Bla ck Dia mond * 109.100 26.500 27.600 26.950 28.050

29T38T 37 42T

920 Reagan Langley 9.025 9.250 9.4258.950

1116 Ashley Brow n 8.900 9.275 8.750

921 M ercedes M arquez 8.575 9.075 9.350

615 M illie  Ham ilton 9.2759.250

42 Ma ste ry  of Sports * 108.750 26.700 27.525 26.775 27.750

4234 38 47T

959 Lilly Dudley 9.100 9.150 9.3758.775

1061 Fa tim ah Osborne 8.800 9.225 9.1259.300

1058 Na ia  Davin 8.800 9.2508.700

1062 Katie  Rosburg 9.150
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43 Luna * 108.475 27.000 26.475 27.700 27.300

4726 48 32

860 Joanna  Yu 9.350 8.675 9.4259.550

655 La ila  Abde lsa tta r 9.050 9.050 9.4508.775

958 Jaya  Pa te l 8.600 8.750 8.4259.375

44 A uburn * 108.400 26.175 27.675 26.950 27.600

44T45 36 42T

611 Dae lyn C lifton 8.875 9.300 9.2009.400

610 Annika  Br ink 8.825 9.3758.700

614 Junipe r M ayer 8.475 9.225 9.025

612 Be llina  Ham m oud 9.150 8.850

45 Dre a m X t re me * 108.375 26.725 27.275 26.775 27.600

44T33 42 47T

724 Noe lle  Daugavie tis 9.200 9.025 8.900

822 S ofia  M ora les 8.800 9.250 9.250

823 Lucy T a illant 8.725 9.2258.975

725 June  Reynolds 9.000 9.1258.900

46 W e st  Coa st * 108.125 26.650 26.425 27.825 27.225

49T35 49 31

1181 S aya li Pandit 9.075 8.625 8.8758.825

1085 Jasm ine  Yeh 8.925 8.900 9.2009.600

883 Kennedy Doukas 8.650 8.900 9.1509.400

47 Trucke e * 107.200 25.750 26.875 26.850 27.725

4348 45 45

1078 M addie  Anderson 8.725 9.075 9.4009.300

877 Anya  T a rnay 8.650 9.225 9.3758.625

975 Aspen Oe lke rs 8.375 8.575 8.9508.925

48 SGA * 107.150 25.475 27.225 27.200 27.250

4849 43T 40

768 Hannah S axm an 8.750 9.000 8.9759.275

767 V io le t Knudsen 8.600 9.100 9.1259.225

871 Kam i Ha ley 8.125 9.125 9.1508.700
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49 Gold Sta r * 106.325 26.300 26.600 26.075 27.350

4642 47 50

1039 Roxy Haber lach 8.825 9.2758.375

1138 Eliana  S hou 8.775 8.850 8.9008.750

844 De la ra  Nem ati 8.700 8.575 9.175

1136 Lise  Conco la to 9.175 8.950

50 A ll A bout * 104.525 25.275 25.275 26.750 27.225

49T51 50 49

706 S ophie  V ega 8.600 9.100 9.0509.250

1107 Reagan W illiam son 8.475 8.400 9.1509.000

1105 Juanita  Robles 8.200 7.775 9.0258.500

51 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 98.875 25.400 23.175 23.550 26.750

5150 51 51

1155 S am antha  De  La  C ruz 8.650 8.575 8.7508.275

1048 Pipe r Oppenhuizen 8.550 6.600 9.0757.100

946 Devonny Hubbard 8.200 8.000 8.9258.175
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